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Property Owner
A E&OInv Pty Ltd (E Visser)
Anmeynette Eendomsbeleggings Pty Ltd (A Mey
D and A Beadle
D and A Beadle
D and A Beadle
D Craw ford
Edan Property Holdings (T Myburgh)
Foundad Prop 80 (T Louw )
Hocom Properties
Hocom Properties
Hocom Properties
Hocom Properties
J Leimer
Kirsty Popplestone
R Leimer
Zest 84 Water Products (J Van Heerdan)
Zest 84 Water Products (J Van Heerdan)

Portion
256/189
251/189
646/189
631/189
632/189
254/189
222/189
217/189
260/189
255/189
253/189
RE/7/189
252/189
258/189
257/189
RE/188/189
189/189

PROJECT:
PORTION 260
FARM RIETFONTEIN 189

BASIC
ASSESSMENT

=

b

)

GENERAL NOTES:

Coordinate System: GCS WGS 1984
Datum: WGS 1984

Units: Degree

Locality Map
Affected Properties

Legend
— Stormwater
— Water Pipeline

Road A and B (note Road A is
already authorised)

=) study Site

Alternative Sewer (160mm
diamter)

Proposed Sewer (160mm
diameter)

Affected farm portions
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